Monitorler

23

23

23

27

27

15

15

15

23

23.

23.

21.

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Uriin

.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.6 ASUS

.6 ASUS

8 ASUS

.6 ASUS

8 ASUS

5 ASUS

MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

128,40

129,60

134,40

152,40

152,40

200,40

210,00

223,20

240,00

494,40

92,40

106,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usD



21

24

27

15

14

21

15

15

15

14

15

23

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

114,60

127,20

178,80

264,00

276,00

336,00

396,00

434,40

480,00

536,40

553,20

2.278,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



